

London Breed, Mayor

Cheryl Brinkman, ChairmanCristina Rubke, DirectorMalcolm Heinicke, Vice ChairmanArt Torres, DirectorGwyneth Borden, DirectorLee Hsu, Director

Edward D. Reiskin, Director of Transportation

## SFMTA TAXI SERVICES 2018-2019 FEE SCHEDULE

(Fees are effective July 1, 2018)

The following applications and fees are submitted to the SFMTA Taxi Services 1, South Van Ness Ave, Seventh Floor, San Francisco, CA 94103

Type of Permit	Fee:
Color Scheme Change	\$475.50
Lost Medallions	\$124.00
New Color Schemes	
1 to 5 medallion	s \$3,177.50
6 to 15 medallion	s \$3,543.50
16 to 49 medallion	s \$6,566.50
50 or more medallion	s \$8,203.50
Dispatch Service Applications	\$7,047.50

Type of Permit	Fee:
Driver Permit Renewal	\$125.50
Monthly Taxi Medallion Use Fee (8000 series)	\$1000.00
Medallion Holder Renewal for Post-K Medallions	\$593.50
Medallion Holder Renewal for Pre-K Medallions and Pre-K Corporate Medallions	\$1,182.50
Installment Payment Plan	
First installment due July 21, 2018	\$394.00
Second installment due October 31, 2018	\$394.00
Third installment due February 28, 2019 (including \$3.50 surcharge)	\$394.50
Color Scheme Renewal	
1 to 5 medallions	\$1,078.50
6 to 15 medallions	\$2,478.50
16 to 49 medallions	\$5,619.50
50 to 149 medallions	\$8,427.50
150 to more medallions	\$11,235.50
Dispatch Renewals	\$7,785.50

San Francisco Municipal Transportation Agency

1 South Van Ness Avenue, 7<sup>th</sup> Floor

San Francisco, CA 94103 SFMTA.com

【 311 Free language assistance / 免費語言協助 / Ayuda gratis con el idioma / Бесплатная помощь переводчиков / Trợ giúp Thông dịch Miễn phí / Assistance linguistique gratuite / 無料の言語支援 / Libreng tulong para sa wikang Filipino / 무료 언어 지원 / การช่วยเหลือทางด้านภาษาโดยไม่เสียค่าใช้จ่าย / خط المساعدة المجاني على الرقم / Libreng tulong para sa wikang Filipino / 무료 언어 지원 / การช่วยเหลือทางด้านภาษาโดยไม่เสียค่าใช้จ่าย / خط المساعدة المجاني على الرقم / נוס אולים / נוס אולים / נוס אולים אולים / נוס אולים אולים